

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12920/2022

Narsi Lal Gurjar S/o Ram Lal Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Indusland Bank

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Chandel
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pankaj Gupta Mr. Rizwan Ahmed

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

30/01/2023

Counsel for the respondent No.3 seeks a week's time to file reply.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List on 14.02.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /43