


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12920/2022

Narsi Lal Gurjar S/o Ram Lal Gurjar

----Petitioner

Versus

Indusland Bank

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Deepak Goutam

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

05/01/2024

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up on
25.04.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/285