


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12920/2022

Narsi Lal Gurjar S/o Ram Lal Gurjar

----Petitioner

Versus

Indusland Bank

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Deepak Goutam

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Mohsin for
Mr.Rizwan Ahmed

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

08/08/2025

1. Matter comes up on an applications (I/A Nos.1/2025 & 2/2025) for early listing of the writ petition.
2. Applications stand allowed for the reasons stated therein.
3. List on 25.08.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J