

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12920/2022

Narsi Lal Gurjar S/o Ram Lal Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Indusland Bank

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mohsin for Mr. Rizwan Ahmed

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

24/03/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, the matter is adjourned.

(Dr. NUPUR BHATI),J

GARIMA /231